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Jpsioopuado-mmm

Nordkorea
Somalia
Yemen
Libyen
Sudan
Eritrea
Nigeria
Pakistan
Iran

Afghanistan
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o

Indien
Saudi-Arabien
Myanmar

Mali

Kina
Maldiverne
Irak

Syrien
Algeriet

Burkina Faso

Her pavirkes kristne af forfglgelse eller diskrimination i hele eller dele af landet.

21

Yy
23
24
25
26
vy 4
28
29
30

Marokko
Laos
Mauretanien
Bangladesh
Usbekistan
Cuba

Centralafrikanske Rep.

Niger
Turkmenistan

Nicaragua
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36
37
38
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Mexico
Oman
Etiopien
Tunesien

DR Congo
Bhutan
Mozambique
Kasakhstan
Tadsjikistan

Egypten

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Qatar
Comorerne
Cameroun
Vietnam
Tyrkiet
Colombia
Kirgisistan
Brunei
Tchad

Jordan
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